ZONE REV DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVED
LINX TECHNOLOGIES
575 S.E. Ashley, Pl.
Grants Pass, OR 97526
PHONE: 541-471-6256
FAX: 541-471-6251
SIZE
A
FSCM NO. DWG NO.
DESIGN:
DRAWING: Chris
APPROVED:
SERIES NUMBER
STATUS: DRAFT/APPROVED
DATE: 5/15/98
PATH
PART NUMBER
SHEETSCALE
Covers Part #s
2.03"
(52)
Ø0.30"
(7.8)
0.50"
(13)
6.94" (178) - 418 MHz
6.75" (173) - 433 MHz
868 MHz 1
3.13" (80) - 916 MHz
End View
0.18"
(4.5)
0.57"
(14.5)
0.25"
(6.4)
RPSMA
315 MHz = ANT-315-CW-QW
418 MHz = ANT-418-CW-QW
433 MHz = ANT-433-CW-QW
Threads common
to ground
CONNECTORIZED 1/4-WAVE WHIP ANTENNAS
CH1   S11    SWR 1  /  REF  1
SPAN = 650 MHz
1
MARKER 1
hp
1: 1.0363
Marker 1 = Specified Frequency
1
-5.3926 Ω    70.607 pFCH1 S11    1:  51.189 Ω
SPAN = 50 MHz Marker 1 = Specified Center Frequency